
ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2017-2018 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Com - Commerce (U) | 2016-2017
Time: FN : 10 am to 1 pm / AN : 2 pm to 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 3

07-11-2017 Tue FN U5CO3001 Corporate Accounting - I
09-11-2017 Thu FN U5CO3002 Business Regulatory Framework
11-11-2017 Sat FN U5CO3003 Principles of Marketing
14-11-2017 Tue FN U5CO3004 Modern Banking
18-11-2017 Sat FN U5COAL31 Allied - Business Statistics - I
23-11-2017 Thu FN U5COAL32 Allied - Elements of Insurance

Semester - 2
06-11-2017 Mon AN U5FEN201 English II
08-11-2017 Wed AN U5FAR201 Arabic II

08-11-2017 Wed AN U5FHD201 Hindi II
08-11-2017 Wed AN U5FTA201 Tamil II
08-11-2017 Wed AN U5FUR201 Urdu II
10-11-2017 Fri AN U5CO2001 Financial Accounting II
13-11-2017 Mon AN U5CO2002 Business Management
15-11-2017 Wed AN U5COAL22 Business Economics II

22-11-2017 Wed AN U5VED201 Value Education

Semester - 1
06-11-2017 Mon FN U5FEN101 English I

08-11-2017 Wed FN U5FAR101 Arabic I
08-11-2017 Wed FN U5FHD101 Hindi I
08-11-2017 Wed FN U5FTA101 Tamil I
08-11-2017 Wed FN U5FUR101 Urdu I
10-11-2017 Fri FN U5CO1001 Financial Accounting I

13-11-2017 Mon FN U5CO1002 Business Organisation
15-11-2017 Wed FN U5COAL11 Business Communication
20-11-2017 Mon FN U5COAL12 Business Economics I
22-11-2017 Wed FN U5ENV101 Environmental Studies



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2017-2018 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Com - Commerce (U) | 2017-2018
Time: FN : 10 am to 1 pm / AN : 2 pm to 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 1

06-11-2017 Mon FN U5FEN101 English I
08-11-2017 Wed FN U5FAR101 Arabic I
08-11-2017 Wed FN U5FHD101 Hindi I
08-11-2017 Wed FN U5FTA101 Tamil I
08-11-2017 Wed FN U5FUR101 Urdu I
10-11-2017 Fri FN U5CO1001 Financial Accounting I

13-11-2017 Mon FN U5CO1002 Business Organisation
15-11-2017 Wed FN U5COAL11 Business Communication
20-11-2017 Mon FN U5COAL12 Business Economics I
22-11-2017 Wed FN U5ENV101 Environmental Studies


